
Distribution of Estimated Integrated Management Costs

Operations Versus Incentive Expense in NRDs that Include

Overappropriated Area and NADs in Republican Compact Areas

From Survey of NRDs Expenditure Categories Assigned Based on Closest Match with

Summary Sheets

Operations

TBNRD

SPNRD

URNRD

NPNRD

TPNRD

LRNRD

MRNRD

CPNRD

TOTAL

Estimated Needs

FY2005-2006

431957

778600

270000

398000

289897

116900

197700

509000

2992055

Estimated Cost

FY2006-2007

453899

827550

280000

836500

347145

129900

188400

509000

3572393

Estimated Cost

FY2007-2008

476594

854300

290000

930000

354573

142900

196400

509000

3753767

Estimated Cost

FY2008-2009

500423

925500

300000

848000

362188

177900

3114011

Estimated Needs

FY2005-2006

Estimated Cost

FY2006-2007

Incentives

TBNRD

SPNRD

URNRD

NPNRD

TPNRD

LRNRD

MRNRD

CPNRD

TOTAL

Estimated Cost

FY20 07-2 008

Estimated Cost

FY2008-2009

10000000

375000

10000000

50000

20425000

625000 625000 625000

10000000 10000000 10000000

500000 500000 500000

640000 640000 640000

10000000 10000000

9600000 9650000 9700000

31365000 31415000 21465000

TOTALS Estimated Needs Estimated Cost Estimated Cost Estimated Cost

FY2005-2006 FY2006-2007 FY20 07 -2008 FY2008-2009

TBNRD 431 957 453899 476594 500423

SPNRD 778600 1452550 1479300 1550500
URNRD 10270000 10280000 10290000 10300000
NPNRD 773000 1336500 1430000 1348000
TPNRD 289897 987145 994573 1002188
LRNRD 10116900 10129900 10142900 NONE GIVEN

MRNRD 247700 9788400 9846400 9877900
CPNRD 509000 509000 509000 NONE GIVEN
TOTAL 23417055 34937393 35168767 24579011


