Distribution of Estimated Integrated Management Costs -

Operations Versus Incentive Expense in NRDs that Include Overappropriated Area and NRDs in Republican Compact Areas (From Survey of NRDs – Expenditure Categories Assigned Based on Closest Match with Summary Sheets)

	Estimated Needs	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Operations	FY2005-2006	FY2006-2007	FY2007-2008	FY2008-2009
TBNRD	431,957	453,899	476,594	500,423
SPNRD	778,600	827,550	854,300	925,500
URNRD	270,000	280,000	290,000	300,000
NPNRD	398,000	836,500	930,000	848,000
TPNRD	289,897	347,145	354,573	362,188
LRNRD	116,900	129,900	142,900	
MRNRD	197,700	188,400	196,400	177,900
CPNRD	509,000	509,000	509,000	
TOTAL	2,992,055	3,572,393	3,753,767	3,114,011
Imagetivas		Fatimated Coat		Fatimantal Cont
Incentives	Estimated Needs	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
TONOD	FY2005-2006	FY2006-2007	FY2007-2008	FY2008-2009
TBNRD		, ,	005 000	005.000
SPNRD	10,000,000	625,000	625,000	625,000
URNRD	10,000,000	10,000,000	10,000,000	10,000,000
NPNRD	375,000	500,000	500,000	500,000
TPNRD	10,000,000	640,000	640,000	640,000
LRNRD	10,000,000	10,000,000	10,000,000	0.700.000
MRNRD CPNRD	50,000	9,600,000	9,650,000	9,700,000
TOTAL	20,425,000	31,365,000	31,415,000	21,465,000
TOTALS	Estimated Needs	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
TOUDS.	FY2005-2006	FY2006-2007	FY2007-2008	FY2008-2009
TBNRD	431,957	453,899	476,594	500,423
SPNRD	778,600	1,452,550	1,479,300	1,550,500
URNRD	10,270,000	10,280,000	10,290,000	10,300,000
NPNRD	773,000	1,336,500	1,430,000	1,348,000
TPNRD	289,897	987,145	994,573	1,002,188
LRNRD	10,116,900	10,129,900	10,142,900	NONE GIVEN
MRNRD	247,700	9,788,400	9,846,400	9,877,900
CPNRD	509,000	509,000	509,000	NONE GIVEN
TOTAL	23,417,055	34,937,393	35,168,767	24,579,011